
Sector/Contact 

Advanced Tech., Products 
& Services 

Advanced Tech Products 
& Services 

Advanced Tech Products 
& Services 

Forest Products 

Consumer Products 

Construction Industry . 

DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS 

PEMD - Proposed Government Promotional Activities 1990/91 

Proposals As Of December 23/89 

44a 

Post: Atlanta 

Start Date 	Event Name. Location & Type 

90/04/00 	COMDEX Spring Computer Show 
Atlanta 
Fair , National Stand 

90/04/00 

90/08/00 

90/09/00 

90/11/00 

991/03/00 

SUPERCOMM 90 
Atlanta 
Fair, National Stand 

SBCA/STTI - Satellite V 
Nashville 
Fair, National Stand 

Florida Lumber & Building 
Materials, Orlando 
Fair National Stand 

NSPI 
Orlando, Florida 
Fair National Stand 

National Rural Builder's Ass'n 
Nashville 
Info Booth 


