## DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

## PEMD - Proposed Government Promotional Activities 1990/91 Proposals As Of December 23/89

## Post: Atlanta

Start Date	Event Name, Location & Type	Sector/Contact
90/04/00	COMDEX Spring Computer Show Atlanta Fair , National Stand	Advanced Tech., Products & Services
90/04/00	SUPERCOMM 90 Atlanta Fair, National Stand	Advanced Tech Products & Services
90/08/00	SBCA/STTI - Satellite V Nashville Fair, National Stand	Advanced Tech Products & Services
90/09/00	Florida Lumber & Building Materials, Orlando Fair National Stand	Forest Products
90/11/00	NSPI Orlando, Florida Fair National Stand	Consumer Products
991/03/00	National Rural Builder's Ass'n Nashville Info Booth	Construction Industry